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 St. Peter Panthers Sports Calendar

Sport Date Day Time Opponent Location

Sports Meeting 8/26/2020 Wed 6:00 Info will be passed out during Back to School Information Night

10/19/2020 Mon 6:30 Cafeteria

Soccer   

9/1/2020 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ Trinity Monitor Away

9/10/2020 Thu 4:30 St. Paul @ St. Peter HOME

9/15/2020 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ Bethlehem SSCX

9/16/2020 Wed 4:30 Faith @ St. Peter HOME

9/17/2020 Thu 4:30 Holy Cross @ St. Peter HOME

9/22/2020 Tue 4:30 Peace @ St. Peter HOME

9/29/2020 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ St. Paul (Saginaw) SSCX

10/1/2020 Thu 4:30 Bethlehem @ St. Peter HOME

10/6/2020 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ Holy Cross SSCX

10/8/2020 Thu 4:30 TCLL League Tournament St. Lorenz

10/10/2020 Sat T.B.D. TCLL League Tournament St. Lorenz

SSCX = Saginaw Soccer Complex        HOME: Richland Township Soccer Field

Girls Volleyball

8/31/2020 Mon 4:30 St. Peter @ Immanuel, BC Away

9/2/2020 Wed 4:30 Peace @ St. Peter HOME

9/9/2020 Wed 4:30 St. Peter @ Holy Cross Away

9/10/2020 Thu 4:30 St. Peter @ St. Lorenz Away

9/11/2020 Fri 4:30 St. Peter @ Midland Christian Away

9/14/2020 Mon 4:30 St. Paul @ St. Peter HOME

9/16/2020 Wed 4:30 St. Peter @ St. Paul (Saginaw) Away

9/21/2020 Mon 4:30 Faith @ St. Peter HOME

9/23/2020 Wed 4:30 St. Peter @ Trinity (Monitor) Away

9/28/2020 Mon 4:30 Bethlehem @ St. Peter HOME

9/29/2020 Tue 4:30 Immanuel @ St. Peter HOME

10/5/2020 Mon 4:30 St. Peter @ Imm/Trinity Frankentrost

A-Team ONLY 10/9/2020 Fri T.B.D. TCLL A-Team Tournament St. Peter

A-Team ONLY 10/10/2020 Sat T.B.D. TCLL A-Team Tournament T.B.D.

10/12/2020 Mon 4:30 Midland Christian @ St. Peter HOME

NOTES:

   There may still be a game if school gets cancelled due to weather. You will be contacted by a coach.

   B-team plays first followed by the A-team game or girls play first followed by the boys.
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B-TEAM Basketball

Girls & Boys 11/4/2020 Wed 4:30 St. Paul @ St. Peter HOME

11/11/2020 Wed 4:30 Bethlehem @ St. Peter HOME

11/13/2020 Fri 5:00 Peace @ St. Peter HOME

11/17/2020 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ Holy Cross Away

11/19/2020 Thu 5:00 St. Peter @ Trinity, Monitor Away

12/1/2020 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ St. Paul, Saginaw Away

12/8/2020 Tue 4:30 St. Peter @ Bethlehem Away

12/11/2020 Fri 4:30 St. Peter @ Faith Away

12/15/2020 Tue 4:30 St. Lorenz @ St. Peter HOME

12/18/2020 Fri 5:00 Holy Cross @ St. Peter HOME

Note: Boys play first; girls play second. 

A-TEAM Girls Basketball

Girls  1/6/2021 Wed 5:30 St. Peter @ Holy Cross* Away

Girls  1/8/2021 Fri 6:00 St. Paul @ St. Peter HOME

Girls  1/12/2021 Tue 5:30 Bethlehem @ St. Peter HOME

Girls  1/13/2021 Wed 5:30 St. Peter @ Bethlehem Away

Girls  1/15/2021 Fri 6:00 St. Lorenz @ St. Peter HOME

Girls  1/19/2021 Tue 5:30 Trinity @ St. Peter HOME

Girls  1/22/2021 Fri 6:00 Peace @ St. Peter HOME

Girls  1/29/2021 Fri 5:30 St. Peter @ Holy Cross* Away

Girls  2/3/2021 Wed 4:30 St. Peter @ Faith Away

Girls  2/10/2021 Wed 5:30 St. Peter @ St. Paul, Saginaw Away

Girls  2/11/2021 Thu T.B.A. TCLL Girls Tournament T.B.A.

Girls  2/13/2021 Sat T.B.A. TCLL Girls Tournament T.B.A.

Note: Boys play first; girls play second. 

*Due to some scheduling conflicts, it is correct that we play at Holy Cross twice. 

Girls Soccer & Boys Volleyball Tournaments

4/17/2021 Sat T.B.A. Peace

Track

Boys & Girls 5/1/2021 Sat TBA St. Michael's Invitational (7th-8th) Reese HS

5/8/2021 Sat TBA VLHS Meet VLHS

5/15/2021 Sat TBA Faith Meet VLHS

5/22/2021 Sat TBA Regionals VLHS

5/25/2021 Tues TBA TCLL Relays Reese HS

6/5/2021 Sat TBA States VLHS

***These meets are subject to change and there may be more.

NOTES:

   There may still be a game if school gets cancelled due to weather. You will be contacted by a coach.

   B-team plays first followed by the A-team game or girls play first followed by the boys.


